St. Anne's Aigburth

January

February

March

7th

14th

21st

28th

4th

11th

18th

25th

4th

11th

18th

25th

Preaching Programme 2018

Service Type Series
All Age Communion Mark: Why did Jesus Come
Baptism

All Age Communion The gift of Giving

Baptism

All Age Communion

MOTHERING SUNDAY

Palm Sunday

Title

Suffering and Glory

The first and the last

New relationships

Blindness and Sight

Gods gift to us

Generous Love

Helpful Love

Growing Love

Giving Love

Gift day /Pledge Sunday

Reading

Mark 9: 2-32

Mark 9: 33-50

Mark 10:1-31

Mark 10: 32-52

Psalm 103 & John 3:11-21

1 Chron 29: 10-20 & Matt 6: 25-34

Psalm 34: 1-22 & Mat 25: 31 -46

1Cor16:1-4 & Luke 19:1-10

1John 3:1-23 & Luke 3; 10-14

Phil 3: 12 -21 & Luke 12: 16 -21



April:

May

Ascension day

Ascension

June

July

1st

8th

15th

22nd

29th

6th

13th

20th

27th

3rd

10th

17th

24th

1st

8th

EASTER SUNDAY

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

PENTECOST

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

Esther: Seeing the invisible God

Thy will be done...

Easter 2

Chosen

Conspiracy

Challenge

Crisis

Conclusions

Carry on...

Lords Prayer wk 1

Lords Prayer wk 2

Lords Prayer wk 3

Lords Prayer wk 4

Lords Prayer wk 5

Lords Prayer wk 6

Lords Prayer wk 7

Ch.1&2

Ch.2&3

Ch.3&4

Ch.5&6

Ch.7-10

Ch.7-10



August

September

October

Harvest

15th

22nd

29th

5th

12th

19th

26th

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

7th

14th

21st

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

Baptism

All Age Communion

HARVEST SUNDAY

Baptism

Outdoor Service

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Follow Lectionary Readings

Revelation

A letter from Jesus

Speaking the truth

All powerful Lamb

The wrath of God

Cheer up the worst is yet to come

Chapter 1

Chapter 2

Chapter 4 & 5

Chapter 6

Revelation 8 & 9



November

December

28th

4th

11th

18th

25th

2nd

9th

16th

23rd

30th

All Age Communion

REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY

Baptism Are you listening...

All Age Communion

Baptism

Are you going to the wedding

God dwelling with his people

Foretold

Hoping

waiting

frustration

Anticipation

Expectation

Telling

Revelation 19

Revelation 21-22



