St. Anne's Aigburth		Preaching Programme 2018						
		Service Type	Series	Title	Reading			
January	7th	All Age Communion	Mark: Why did Jesus Come	Suffering and Glory	Mark 9: 2-32			
	14th	Baptism		The first and the last	Mark 9: 33-50			
	21st			New relationships	Mark 10:1-31			
	28th			Blindness and Sight	Mark 10: 32-52			
February	4th	All Age Communion	The gift of Giving	Gods gift to us	Psalm 103 & John 3: 11-21			
	11th	Baptism		Generous Love	1 Chron 29: 10-20 & Matt 6: 25-34			
	18th			Helpful Love	Psalm 34: 1-22 & Mat 25: 31 -46			
	25th			Growing Love	1 Cor 16: 1-4 & Luke 19: 1 -10			
March	4th	All Age Communion		Giving Love	1 John 3: 1-23 & Luke 3; 10-14			
	11th	MOTHERING SUNDAY						
	18th			Gift day /Pledge Sunday	Phil 3: 12 -21 & Luke 12: 16 -21			
	25th	Palm Sunday						

April:	1st	EASTER SUNDAY			
	8th	Baptism		Easter 2	
	15th		Esther: Seeing the invisible God	Chosen	Ch.1 & 2
	22nd			Conspiracy	Ch. 2 & 3
	29th			Challenge	Ch. 3 & 4
				Crisis	Ch. 5 & 6
May	6th	All Age Communion		Conclusions	Ch. 7 -10
Ascension day	13th	Baptism		Carry on	Ch. 7-10
	20th	PENTECOST			
Ascension	27th		Thy will be done	Lords Prayer wk 1	
Ascension	27th		Thy will be done	Lords Prayer wk 1	
Ascension	27th 3rd	All Age Communion	Thy will be done	Lords Prayer wk 1 Lords Prayer wk 2	
			Thy will be done	·	
	3rd	All Age Communion	Thy will be done	Lords Prayer wk 2	
	3rd 10th	All Age Communion	Thy will be done	Lords Prayer wk 2 Lords Prayer wk 3	
	3rd 10th 17th	All Age Communion	Thy will be done	Lords Prayer wk 2 Lords Prayer wk 3 Lords Prayer wk 4	
	3rd 10th 17th	All Age Communion	Thy will be done	Lords Prayer wk 2 Lords Prayer wk 3 Lords Prayer wk 4	

	15th		Outdoor Service		
	22nd		Follow Lectionary Readings		
	29th		Follow Lectionary Readings		
August	5th	All Age Communion	Follow Lectionary Readings		
	12th	Baptism	Follow Lectionary Readings		
	19th		Follow Lectionary Readings		
	26th		Follow Lectionary Readings		
September	2nd	All Age Communion	Follow Lectionary Readings		
September	2nd 9th	All Age Communion Baptism	Follow Lectionary Readings Follow Lectionary Readings		
September				A letter from Jesus	Chapter 1
September	9th		Follow Lectionary Readings	A letter from Jesus Speaking the truth	Chapter 1 Chapter 2
September	9th 16th		Follow Lectionary Readings		
September	9th 16th 23rd		Follow Lectionary Readings	Speaking the truth	Chapter 2
September	9th 16th 23rd		Follow Lectionary Readings	Speaking the truth	Chapter 2
	9th 16th 23rd 30th	Baptism	Follow Lectionary Readings	Speaking the truth All powerful Lamb	Chapter 2 Chapter 4 & 5

	28th			Are you going to the wedding	Revelation 19
November	4th	All Age Communion		God dwelling with his people	Revelation 21-22
	11th	REMEMBRANCE SUNDA	AY		
	18th	Baptism	Are you listening	Foretold	
	25th			Hoping	
December	2nd	All Age Communion		waiting	
	9th	Baptism		frustration	
	16th			Anticipation	
	23rd			Expectation	
	30th			Telling	